
March June

Questions about our trainings?

846 0240 3925 hope
Zoom ID: Passcode:

2024 Naloxone2024 Naloxone2024 Naloxone
Training Training Training WebinarsWebinarsWebinars
2024 Naloxone
Training Webinars

Contact odp@rummlerHOPE.org

February May

January

Wednesday, Jan 3 at 1PM
Tuesday, Jan 9 at 2PM

Wednesday, Jan 17 at 12PM
Thursday, Jan 25 at 10AM

April

Wednesday, Feb 7 at 1PM
Tuesday, Feb 13 at 2PM

Wednesday, Feb 21 at 12PM
Thursday, Feb 29 at 10AM

Wednesday, Mar 6 at 1PM
Tuesday, Mar 12 at 2PM

Wednesday, Mar 20 at 12PM
Thursday, Mar 28 at 10AM

Wednesday, Apr 3 at 1PM
Tuesday, Apr 9 at 2PM

Wednesday, Apr 17 at 12PM
Thursday, Apr 25 at 10AM

Wednesday, May 1 at 1PM
Tuesday, May 7 at 2PM

Wednesday, May 15 at 12PM
Thursday, May 23 at 10AM

Wednesday, Jun 5 at 1PM
Tuesday, Jun 11 at 2PM

Wednesday, Jun 19 at 12PM
Thursday, Jun 27 at 10AM

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84602403925?pwd=ZTFEUnZRWnJFSEF1UnMzOEdLdG5ndz09


September December

Questions about our trainings?

846 0240 3925 hope
Zoom ID: Passcode:

Contact odp@rummlerHOPE.org

August November

July

Wednesday, Jul  3 at 1PM
Tuesday, Jul 9 at 2PM

Wednesday, Jul 17 at 12PM
Thursday, Jul 25 at 10AM

October 

Wednesday, Aug 7 at 1PM
Tuesday, Aug 13 at 2PM

Wednesday, Aug 21 at 12PM
Thursday, Aug 29 at 10AM

Wednesday, Sept 4 at 1PM
Tuesday, Sept 10 at 2PM

Wednesday, Sept 18 at 12PM

Thursday, Sept 26 at 10AM

Wednesday, Oct 2 at 1PM
Tuesday, Oct 8 at 2PM

Wednesday, Oct 16 at 12PM
Thursday, Oct 24 at 10AM

Wednesday, Nov 6 at 1PM
Tuesday, Nov 12 at 2PM

Wednesday, Nov 20 at 12PM
Thursday, Nov 21 at 10AM

Wednesday, Dec 4 at 1PM
Tuesday, Dec 10 at 2PM

Wednesday, Dec 18 at 12PM

Thursday, Dec 19 at 10AM

2024 Naloxone2024 Naloxone2024 Naloxone
Training Training Training WebinarsWebinarsWebinars
2024 Naloxone
Training Webinars

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84602403925?pwd=ZTFEUnZRWnJFSEF1UnMzOEdLdG5ndz09

